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APRIL

ACROSS

o A~ B

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
19

20
21
22
25
26
29

Mug

Bird

Pain unit
Expression of
surprise

Spate

Heroic tale
Evergreen tree
Just

Hairstyle
Cigarette ingredient
Where money is
kept

Remind

Corn syrup brand
Hell

Irish dance
Change color
Sight organs

30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
40
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

Resting place
Station

Arbiter

Ferret

Capital of Lithuania
Otherwise

Manned

Small herring
Medics

Dirt dweller
Soybean

Morsel

Babble

Actor Alda
Freezing

Sun's name
Reduction of snow
or ice

Stretch to make do



APRIL

DOWN

ol A W NP

\l

10
13

18
19
21
22

Lashed boat
Buckeye State
Hook

Early spring plant
related to the iris
Liquid
measurement
National capital
Scriptural your

Bell shaped plant
with yellow flowers
Giant

Country in SE Asia
France & Germany
river

Pros

Swag

Baby goat
Possessive

23
24
25
27
28
30
31
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
45

pronoun
Positive vote
Postponement
Fast plane
Shekel

Time period
Hive dweller
Tinct

Pacific Time
Glassy

Baby sheep
Queen-like
Compass point
Horse game
Portion
Off-Broadway
award

Fredrick's nickname

Eye infection
Surface to air
missile
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COPY AUTHORIZATION BY THE AUTHORS
You may make unlimited copies of this original extra-large print
crossword puzzle for personal, senior center, medical facility, or
classroom use. Visit www.qets.com for more extra-large print
puzzles.
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